
Muirfield Village Water Main Replacement Project - Phase 2

Addendum # 1  --  14-012.0-CIP  --  E-Mail Coversheet

Planholder Company ContactCompany E-Mail

Allied Construction Industries Candi Oakleycoakley@aci-construction.org

Bid Clerk Dan Jacksongovbids@bidclerk.com

Bid Net Brian Frasiergbs@bidnet.com

Builders Exchange Andrea Metcalfametcalf@bxohio.com

Columbus Asphalt Paving, Inc. David Powerdpower@capasphalt.com

Danbert Inc. Phil Suttonpsutton@danbertinc.com

F. W. Dodge / McGraw Hill Puna Johnsonpuna.johnson@mhfi.com

ISQFT Jenae CoulterOhio@isqft.com

John Eramo & Sons, Inc. Jason Hazelbakerjason@eramo.com

McDaniels Construction Corp., Inc. Dan Moncrief IIImoncrief@mcdanielsconstruction.com

Reed Construction Data Ryan Dugganryan.duggan@reedbusiness.com

Shelly & Sands, Inc. Betty Colbertbcolbert@shellyandsands.com

URS Corporation Bill Johngrassbill.johngrass@urs.com

5800 Shier-Rings Road    Dublin OH  43016
Phone (614) 410-4640     Fax (614) 761-650

City of Dublin -- Division of Engineering

Jun 02, 2014
Date of Addendum

Please sign, date and return by e-mail to  hgeorge@dublin.oh.us   to verify receipt of this 
addendum. Attach signed copy of addendum to bid package when submitting a bid.

Received by:______________________________    Date: _________________
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ADDENDUM # 1 TO THE 
BIDDING DOCUMENTS 

FOR 
MUIRFIELD VILLAGE WATER LINE IMPROVEMENTS, PHASE 2 

14-012-CIP 
Bid Date June 5, 2014 

 

PART 1  GENERAL 

A. This addendum covers changes to the Documents and in closing the Contract will become 
a part thereof. Each Bidder shall include these items to the extent they affect his or her Bid. 
These items modify only the portion of the Documents specifically noted. All other 
wording and Drawings remain in effect. 

PART 2  PROJECT MANUAL 

A. SECTION 2 – BIDDING FORMS 
1. BID SCHEDULE, Page 27-1 & 27-2 

a. Revised reference items 1, 8, 9, 21 to 1 LUMP SUM. 
 

B. CLARIFICATION for PREVAILING WAGE RATES 
1. See the attached 3 Classifications for the updates for this project. 

 
Addendum Approved by: _______________________________               Date: 6-02-2014 

Paul A. Hammersmith, P.E. 
  Director of Engineeering  / City Engineer 
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*    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    * 
Terminus for Addendum No. 1 

Certification by Bidder 
 

Bidder shall sign and date one copy of this Addendum No. 1 and submit with his proposal as evidence of 
receipt and evaluation of same in his bid analysis. 

         
 Signed: _______________________________________________              Date: ______________   

 
 

Company:           
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